Focus on customized architectural lighting
WA042 wall washer
Description
Application environment: indoor, outdoor
Measurement (Unit:mm)
WA042 wall washer it is a high-power SMD LED strip product
designed for outdoor landscape lighting. It adopts aviation grade 6063
extruded aluminum shell, flame-retardant plastic PC end cover, and is

Other parameters
Operating
temperature -20°C to 50°C Storage
temperature -40°C to 70°C
Protection level IP66
Light distribution curve
Model Light source
quantities Light source Color Control
DC
Operating
Voltage
Power
White light
light
intensity
WA042-18WD 18 PCS 3030 3535
( High power) RGB/W  DMX512        24V 18W 1260LM
WA042-18WN 18 PCS 3030      W No control       24V 18W 1260LM
WA042-24WD 24 PCS 3030 3535
( High power) RGB/W  DMX512        24V 24W 1700LM
WA042-24WN 24 PCS 3030      W    No control       24V 24W 1700LM
WA042-54WD 36 PCS 3535 RGB/W  DMX512        24V/36V 36-54W 2700LM
WA042-48WD 36 PCS 3030 3535
( High power) W    DMX512        24V/36V 36-48W 3500LM
WA042-36WN 36 PCS 3030 W    No control 24V/36V 36W 2500cd
                        wwww.suntechleds.com               sales@suntechleds.com
Focus on customized architectural lighting
Focus on customized architectural lighting
Angle adjustable mounting bracket installation: